
As of August 26, 2025 

Preferred Vendors 
Apparel & Promotional Items 

Allswell Promos 
Jef Morgan 
(336) 289-9533
jefmorgan@allswellpromos.com

Alpine Graphic Apparel 
Don Allen 
(336) 884-6035
dallen@alpinegraphicapparel.com

Carolina Custom Promotions 
Mark Epperson 
(336) 252-2474
mark@carolinacustompromotions.com

Colonial LLC 
Joanna Phelps 
(336) 862-7363
jphelps@colonialllc.com

Genuity Concepts 
Ashley Watkins 
(336) 379-1850
ashley@genuityconcepts.com

Graphic Connections 
Nancy Gray 
(336) 992-0600
nancy@graphicconnections.com

Greenway Promos 
Jeff Davis 
(336) 283-6112
jeff@greenwaypromos.com

Guardian Products 
Sherri Odom 
(770) 448-6982
sodom@gpcorp.com

Hopewell Promotion 
Ben Adelson 
ben@hopewellpromotion.com 

Ivars Inc. 
Corbin Sapp 
(336) 227-9683
corbin@ivarsinc.com

J2 Marketing 
Asa Johnson 
(336) 848-1707
asa@j2marketingllc.com

LR Paris 
Tracy Smith 
(513) 214-0223
t.smith@lrparis.com

MSP Design Group 
Tara Neiderer 
(434) 326-4954
tneiderer@mspdesigngroup.com

Sunset Creations 
Chad Cheek 
(336) 299-1101
chad@sunsetcreations.com

TK Promotions 
Dan Clark 
(336) 848-3119
dan.clark@tkpromotionsinc.com




